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General information about company

Scrip code 541133

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE758W01019

Name of the company

Apex Home Finance Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuar esinNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Wheth‘er the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Wheth;r tl}e Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of V?Fing Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
a0 shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Denositor held (VII) | (calculated as Richts Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares Rcsc{p < Y |=@av)y+ | per SCRR, 1957) [ €™ % of
held (IV) | held R (V)+ (VD) | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class _— (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 4322448 4322448 | 73.01 4322448 4322448 73.01
Group
(B) Public 123 1597530 1597530 |26.99 1597530 15975301 26.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 130 5919978 5919978 | 100 5919978 5919978 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
No. Of Shareholding, | Number of Slhilresd
No. Of Sh. as a % assuming | Locked in shares | P, o8¢ OF
0. ares ; otherwise
No. of . full conversion [ (X11)
Shares Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o, (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
1 shareholder | Outstanding o & convertible £ held in
O an convertible utstanding securities and p@rcentage N Asa o, | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of Asa form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warant capital) (XI)= otal | No. |Of total
arrants (VIDHX) Asa | No. (a) Shares
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.01 4322448 [ 100 4322448
Group
(B) Public 26.99 862014
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 43224481 73.01 5184462
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. : Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding g R1g
No. of Of No. Of Total as :rf/u Zf :;lél each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly sh;;res nos. no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | paid- nderlyin shares ( a‘] lated . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity | up underiyng | peid caiewatedas | No of Voting (XIV) Rights %
g . Depository _ | per SCRR, asa’o
Shareholders (I) (IIT) shares equity . (Vi) = £
Receipts 1957) (VIII) o
held shares (IV)+H(V) Total
v held | VD (VI Asa % of Class eg: | Class ota
av) e VD) (A+B+C2) X eg: Total Voting
) B .
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ) 1480368 1480368 |25.01 1480368 1480368 | 25.01
undivided Family
(d Any Other 5 2842080 2842080 |48.01 2842080 2842080 | 48.01
(specify)
(SAu;)(—l'l;Otal 7 4322448 4322448 | 73.01 4322448 4322448 73.01
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 4322448 4322448 | 73.01 4322448 43224481 73.01
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 9% 1254 1254 [0.02 1254 1254 |0.02
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 17 890050 890050 |15.03 890050 890050 | 15.03
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 10 706226 706226 |11.93 706226 706226 | 11.93
(specify)
(S}u)b—Total ®) 123 1597530 1597530 [26.99 1597530 1597530 26.99
Total Public
Shareholding 123 1597530 1597530 | 26.99 1597530 1597530 | 26.99
(BB ' '
BIQ+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 130 5919978 5919978 | 100 5919978 59199781 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 130 5919978 5919978 | 100 5919978 5919978 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E”T{bzr“)f N pledged or
: : ocked in shares -
No. Of No. of Shares Underlylr}g conversion of xIn otherwise Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . - equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XI1D) :
Sr. . Outstanding " held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of -
. Warrants . Asa % dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share Sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) of total No. | of total
(a) +(X) As a % of No. (a) | Shares (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 25.01 1480368 | 100 1480368
(d) 48.01 2842080 | 100 2842080
(Sl”)b'T"tal &) 73.01 4322448 | 100 4322448
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.01 4322448 | 100 4322448
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0.02 19
(a(ii)) 15.03 341581
(e) 11.93 520414
Sub-Total (B) 26.99 862014
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.99 862014
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATBH+C2) 100 4322448 173.01 5184462
Total
(A+BHC) 100 4322448 173.01 5184462
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Suchitra

Surender Singh (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AISPS8706R

AANHS3313R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 930588
held (IV)

549780

1480368

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [930588
V)+ (VD

549780

1480368

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.72

9.29

25.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 930588

549780

1480368

Class eg:y

Total 930588

549780

1480368

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 15.72

9.29

25.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.72

9.29

25.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 930588

549780

1480368

As a % of total

Shares held (o) | 190

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

930588

549780

1480368

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foster
Infrastructure
Private Limited

Hillgrow
Infoservices Private
Limited

Inscence
Developers Private
Limited

Veteran
Infradevelopers
Private Limited

Palmtree Infracon
Private Limited

PAN (1)

AABCF3458P

AACCHI1867R

AACCI0448K

AACCVI9638A

AAECP9998H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

605520

815520

210000

605520

605520

2842080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

605520

815520

210000

605520

605520

2842080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.23

13.78

10.23

10.23

48.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

605520

815520

210000

605520

605520

2842080

Class eg:y

Total

605520

815520

210000

605520

605520

2842080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.23

13.78

3.55

10.23

10.23

48.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.23

13.78

10.23

10.23

48.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

605520

815520

210000

605520

605520

2842080

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

605520

815520

210000

605520

605520

2842080




dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

YOGENDER KUMAR

BASANTI DEVI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AMYPK7580P

AHEPD7992H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200565

73560

274125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

200565

73560

274125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200565

73560

274125

Class eg:y

Total

200565

73560

274125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.39

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.24

4.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200565

200565

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAVEEN KUMAR
(HUF)

PAWAN SINGH (HUF)

SHAMSHER SINGH
(HUF)

YOGENDER SINGH
(HUF)

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAHHP2115A

AAHHP2087F

AANHS2947F

AAAHY4544D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

138564

157610

87880

136260

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

138564

157610

87880

136260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

138564

157610

87880

136260

Class eg:y

Total

138564

157610

87880

136260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.34

2.66

1.48

2.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

138564

157610

87880

136260

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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