General information about company							
Scrip code	541133						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE758W01019						
Name of the company	Apex Home Finance Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
		No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	IV)	Total as a
	(-)	held (	held (IV)	held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4322448			4322448	73.01	4322448		4322448	73.01
(B)	Public	123	1597530			1597530	26.99	1597530		1597530	26.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	130	5919978			5919978	100	5919978		5919978	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	1		
(I)	Category of shareholder (II)	nareholder Outstanding Outstanding	Shares	Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.01	4322448	100			4322448
(B)	Public				26.99					862014
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	4322448	73.01			5184462

7	Γable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares			g Rights he	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promote	er Group			•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	1480368			1480368	25.01	1480368		1480368	25.01
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	2842080			2842080	48.01	2842080		2842080	48.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	4322448			4322448	73.01	4322448		4322448	73.01
(2)	Foreign	•				•	•	•			U
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4322448			4322448	73.01	4322448		4322448	73.01
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder				•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	96	1254			1254	0.02	1254		1254	0.02
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	890050			890050	15.03	890050		890050	15.03
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	706226			706226	11.93	706226		706226	11.93
Sub-Total (B)		123	1597530			1597530	26.99	1597530		1597530	26.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		123	1597530			1597530	26.99	1597530		1597530	26.99
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		130	5919978			5919978	100	5919978		5919978	100
Total (A+B+C)		130	5919978			5919978	100	5919978		5919978	100

Та	ıble II - State	ment showir	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding Convertible Un Outstanding Wa	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				25.01	1480368	100			1480368
(d)				48.01	2842080	100			2842080
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.01	4322448	100			4322448
(2)	Foreign		•			•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.01	4322448	100			4322448
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public shar	reholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				0.02					19
(a(ii))				15.03					341581
(e)				11.93					520414
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.99					862014
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.99					862014
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Prome	oter- Non I	Public sha	rehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	4322448	73.01			5184462
Total (A+B+C)				100	4322448	73.01			5184462

		Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Suchitra	Surender Singh (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AISPS8706R	AANHS3313R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	930588	549780	1480368
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	930588	549780	1480368
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.72	9.29	25.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	930588	549780	1480368
Class eg:y			
Total	930588	549780	1480368
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.72	9.29	25.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.72	9.29	25.01
Number of Locked			
No. (a)	930588	549780	1480368
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)	T
No. (a) As a % of total			
Shares held (b)  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	930588	549780	1480368
Reason for not nor	viding PAN	I	1
Reason for not pro-			

Shareholder type			
------------------	--	--	--

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Foster Infrastructure Private Limited	Hillgrow Infoservices Private Limited	Inscence Developers Private Limited	Veteran Infradevelopers Private Limited	Palmtree Infracon Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCF3458P	AACCH1867R	AACCI0448K	AACCV9638A	AAECP9998H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	605520	815520	210000	605520	605520	2842080
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	605520	815520	210000	605520	605520	2842080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.23	13.78	3.55	10.23	10.23	48.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each of	class of securities (IX)		•	1	1
Class eg: X	605520	815520	210000	605520	605520	2842080
Class eg:y						
Total	605520	815520	210000	605520	605520	2842080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.23	13.78	3.55	10.23	10.23	48.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.23	13.78	3.55	10.23	10.23	48.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	605520	815520	210000	605520	605520	2842080
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	605520	815520	210000	605520	605520	2842080

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

G ' 131	1		
Searial No.  Name of the	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YOGENDER KUMAR	BASANTI DEVI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMYPK7580P	AHEPD7992H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200565	73560	274125
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200565	73560	274125
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.39	1.24	4.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	)	•
Class eg: X	200565	73560	274125
Class eg:y			
Total	200565	73560	274125
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.39	1.24	4.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.39	1.24	4.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200565	0	200565
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		·
Reason for not			

		Any Other (	specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	HUF	HUF	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAVEEN KUMAR (HUF)	PAWAN SINGH (HUF)	SHAMSHER SINGH (HUF)	YOGENDER SINGH (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHHP2115A	AAHHP2087F	AANHS2947F	AAAHY4544D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	138564	157610	87880	136260	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	138564	157610	87880	136260	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	2.66	1.48	2.3	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	138564	157610	87880	136260	0
Class eg:y					
Total	138564	157610	87880	136260	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.34	2.66	1.48	2.3	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	2.66	1.48	2.3	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	138564	157610	87880	136260	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					